
42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Stetson 286 290 280 856 -8
2 FAU 285 290 285 860 -4
3 FGCU 287 289 298 874 +10
4 FIU 287 292 297 876 +12
5 Gonzaga 291 297 289 877 +13
6 So Alabama 283 307 291 881 +17
7 UTEP 296 290 296 882 +18
8 Cincinnati 285 299 300 884 +20
9 James Madison 296 291 300 887 +23
10 Georgia State 297 299 298 894 +30
11 Eastern Michigan 300 300 295 895 +31
12 MSU 304 300 295 899 +35
13 Jacksonville 303 297 301 901 +37
14 UTRGV 293 307 304 904 +40
15 Northern Arizona 303 305 302 910 +46
16 TX A&M Corpus Christi 303 312 298 913 +49
17 McNeese 296 306 312 914 +50



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Stetson 286 290 280 856 -8
2 Justine Lauer 68 72 66 206 -10
T 10 Erikah Neger 69 76 70 215 -1
T 10 Hanna Kiefer 74 71 70 215 -1
T 28 Sarah May 76 71 74 221 +5
T 47 Wendy Hsiao 75 77 74 226 +10

2 FAU 285 290 285 860 -4
1 justine fournand 68 67 70 205 -11
T 5 Kim Egozi 70 75 68 213 -3
T 24 Amanda Leslie 73 75 72 220 +4
T 43 Taylor Morgan 76 74 75 225 +9
T 73 Rosa Barnak 74 74 86 234 +18

3 FGCU 287 289 298 874 +10
T 13 Ailsa Clark 71 72 73 216 E
T 15 Sarah Edwards 72 73 72 217 +1
T 24 Laura Edmonds 75 73 72 220 +4
T 31 Natalia Nassar 70 71 81 222 +6
T 67 Isabella Portokalis 74 77 81 232 +16

4 FIU 287 292 297 876 +12
T 15 Agueda Cortilla-Mas 71 73 73 217 +1
T 19 Gabriela Powel 71 73 74 218 +2
T 21 Valentina Gilly 71 73 75 219 +3
T 31 Diana Velez-Gordillo 74 73 75 222 +6
WD Hannah Leiner 76 75 WD WD +13

5 Gonzaga 291 297 289 877 +13
T 13 Quynn Duong 70 72 74 216 E
T 21 Federica Torre 73 75 71 219 +3
T 24 Jessica Mangrobang 73 76 71 220 +4
T 31 Alyssa Nguyen 75 74 73 222 +6
T 47 Cassie Kim 76 76 74 226 +10

6 So Alabama 283 307 291 881 +17
3 Siti Shaari 69 70 68 207 -9
T 7 Julie Hovland 68 76 70 214 -2
T 47 Belinda May 70 81 75 226 +10
T 83 Nele Mattner 76 83 79 238 +22
T 85 Caroline Berge 81 80 78 239 +23

7 UTEP 296 290 296 882 +18
4 Valeria Mendizabal 72 67 69 208 -8
T 15 Audrey Haddad 69 72 76 217 +1
T 24 Sophie Delfosse 76 73 71 220 +4
87 Andrea Ostos 82 78 80 240 +24
88 Taylor Stone 79 80 82 241 +25

8 Cincinnati 285 299 300 884 +20
T 10 Alyssa Burritt 68 74 73 215 -1
T 41 Daniela Murcia 74 77 73 224 +8
T 54 Angela Lopez 73 78 76 227 +11
57 Paighton Masterson 70 75 83 228 +12
T 58 Natalia Sompolvorachai 78 73 78 229 +13



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

3

9 James Madison 296 291 300 887 +23
T 7 Kendall Turner 72 70 72 214 -2
T 28 Kate Owens 75 70 76 221 +5
T 43 Lauren Comegys 74 74 77 225 +9
T 54 Ana Tsiros 75 77 75 227 +11
T 80 Carly Lyvers 79 81 77 237 +21

10 Georgia State 297 299 298 894 +30
T 28 Emma Berlin 76 75 70 221 +5
T 41 Chloe Howard 71 71 82 224 +8
T 47 Janejilla Marston 75 77 74 226 +10
T 58 Maria Blasco 76 76 77 229 +13
T 80 Petra Duran 75 85 77 237 +21

11 Eastern Michigan 300 300 295 895 +31
T 31 Preaw Sripatrprasite 72 76 74 222 +6
T 38 Julia Stevenson 75 73 75 223 +7
T 47 Maria Connelly 77 77 72 226 +10
T 47 Green Apichonlati 78 74 74 226 +10
T 65 Katelin Lawson 76 79 76 231 +15

12 MSU 304 300 295 899 +35
T 7 Abby Cavaiani 71 72 71 214 -2
T 38 Johanna Wollenhaupt 76 75 72 223 +7
T 62 Faith Belmear 79 76 75 230 +14
T 73 Brooke Newell 78 77 79 234 +18
T 83 Bridget Schulte 79 82 77 238 +22

13 Jacksonville 303 297 301 901 +37
T 31 Maia Samuelsson 75 72 75 222 +6
T 43 Sam Brimhall 76 76 73 225 +9
T 58 Paula Trejo Lerdo 77 76 76 229 +13
T 62 Mawgan Vater 78 73 79 230 +14
79 Elina Stromberg 75 84 77 236 +20

14 UTRGV 293 307 304 904 +40
T 31 Tilda Green 68 78 76 222 +6
T 43 Julie Lucio 75 73 77 225 +9
T 47 Vicky Gonzalez 73 77 76 226 +10
T 69 Sophia Tejeda 77 81 75 233 +17
T 76 Briana Garza 79 79 77 235 +19

15 Northern Arizona 303 305 302 910 +46
T 38 Emma Reyes 76 73 74 223 +7
T 54 Aleksandra Chekalina 74 76 77 227 +11
T 58 Ashley Croft 75 77 77 229 +13
T 65 Alyza Flores 78 79 74 231 +15
T 76 Eliska Kocourkova 78 79 78 235 +19

16 TX A&M Corpus Christi 303 312 298 913 +49
T 31 Brooklyn Sutton 72 79 71 222 +6
T 62 Lucy Martinez 74 76 80 230 +14
T 69 Maria Beltran 80 79 74 233 +17
T 69 Kellsey Sample 77 80 76 233 +17
T 80 Mackenzie Fee 82 78 77 237 +21

17 McNeese 296 306 312 914 +50



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

4

T 21 Riley Issac 72 77 70 219 +3
T 67 Isabel Huntsman 76 78 78 232 +16
T 73 Maria Garcia 73 79 82 234 +18
T 76 Roxana Nataf 81 72 82 235 +19
T 85 Anika Hovda 75 79 85 239 +23



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

5

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 5 Lauren Waidner Florida 67 74 72 213 -3
T 15 Carolina Andrade FIU 72 70 75 217 +1
T 19 Jenny Kim Florida 70 75 73 218 +2
T 69 Carolina Rotzinger FIU 80 77 76 233 +17
89 Michelle Rodriguez FIU 86 87 84 257 +41



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Stetson 286 290 280 856 -8
2 FAU 285 290 285 860 -4
3 FGCU 287 289 298 874 +10
4 FIU 287 292 297 876 +12
5 Gonzaga 291 297 289 877 +13
6 So Alabama 283 307 291 881 +17
7 UTEP 296 290 296 882 +18
8 Cincinnati 285 299 300 884 +20
9 James Madison 296 291 300 887 +23
10 Georgia State 297 299 298 894 +30
11 Eastern Michigan 300 300 295 895 +31
12 MSU 304 300 295 899 +35
13 Jacksonville 303 297 301 901 +37
14 UTRGV 293 307 304 904 +40
15 Northern Arizona 303 305 302 910 +46
16 TX A&M Corpus Christi 303 312 298 913 +49
17 McNeese 296 306 312 914 +50

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 justine fournand FAU 68 67 70 205 -11
2 Justine Lauer Stetson 68 72 66 206 -10
3 Siti Shaari So Alabama 69 70 68 207 -9
4 Valeria Mendizabal UTEP 72 67 69 208 -8
5 Kim Egozi FAU 70 75 68 213 -3

*Lauren Waidner Florida 67 74 72 213 -3
7 Kendall Turner James Madison 72 70 72 214 -2

Abby Cavaiani MSU 71 72 71 214 -2
Julie Hovland So Alabama 68 76 70 214 -2

10 Erikah Neger Stetson 69 76 70 215 -1
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 68 74 73 215 -1
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 74 71 70 215 -1

13 Quynn Duong Gonzaga 70 72 74 216 E
Ailsa Clark FGCU 71 72 73 216 E

15 Audrey Haddad UTEP 69 72 76 217 +1
*Carolina Andrade FIU 72 70 75 217 +1
Sarah Edwards FGCU 72 73 72 217 +1
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 71 73 73 217 +1

19 Gabriela Powel FIU 71 73 74 218 +2
*Jenny Kim Florida 70 75 73 218 +2



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Florida 0.00 E
Gonzaga 3.05 +1
Stetson 3.05 +1
Georgia State 3.10 +2
FIU 3.12 +2
UTEP 3.15 +3
Jacksonville 3.15 +3
Eastern Michigan 3.20 +4
So Alabama 3.20 +4
FAU 3.20 +4
FGCU 3.25 +5
UTRGV 3.25 +5
Northern Arizona 3.25 +5
TX A&M CorpusChristi 3.25 +5
James Madison 3.25 +5
McNeese 3.30 +6
MSU 3.35 +7
Cincinnati 3.45 +9
PAR 4 SCORING

Florida 0.00 E
Stetson 3.94 -3
Gonzaga 4.04 +2
So Alabama 4.06 +3
MSU 4.12 +6
Eastern Michigan 4.12 +6
Northern Arizona 4.18 +9
FAU 4.20 +10
James Madison 4.22 +11
UTRGV 4.22 +11
TX A&M CorpusChristi 4.24 +12
Cincinnati 4.26 +13
Jacksonville 4.28 +14
UTEP 4.28 +14
FIU 4.30 +12
Georgia State 4.32 +16
FGCU 4.34 +17
McNeese 4.56 +28
PAR 5 SCORING

Florida 0.00 E
FIU 4.69 -5
Stetson 4.80 -4
FGCU 4.85 -3
FAU 4.85 -3
Gonzaga 5.00 E
UTEP 5.05 +1
MSU 5.05 +1
Eastern Michigan 5.05 +1
TX A&M CorpusChristi 5.05 +1
Cincinnati 5.05 +1
James Madison 5.05 +1
Georgia State 5.10 +2
Jacksonville 5.15 +3
McNeese 5.15 +3
So Alabama 5.15 +3
UTRGV 5.25 +5
Northern Arizona 5.30 +6

EAGLES

Stetson 1
BIRDIES

Stetson 16
Eastern Michigan 14
Georgia State 13
FAU 13
MSU 12
FIU 11
Jacksonville 11
So Alabama 11
UTEP 10
Cincinnati 10
Gonzaga 9
James Madison 8
FGCU 7
TX A&M CorpusChristi 7
UTRGV 7
McNeese 7
Northern Arizona 6
PARS

Gonzaga 69
Northern Arizona 64
UTEP 62
TX A&M CorpusChristi 62
Stetson 61
FGCU 61
FAU 60
James Madison 59
So Alabama 59
UTRGV 57
MSU 55
Jacksonville 53
Eastern Michigan 53
Cincinnati 53
Georgia State 49
McNeese 49
FIU 43



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 72

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

2 justine fournand FAU 68 67 70 205 -11
3 Justine Lauer Stetson 68 72 66 206 -10
3 Siti Shaari So Alabama 69 70 68 207 -9
5 Valeria Mendizabal UTEP 72 67 69 208 -8

*Lauren Waidner Florida 67 74 72 213 -3
6 Kim Egozi FAU 70 75 68 213 -3
7 Kendall Turner James Madison 72 70 72 214 -2

Abby Cavaiani MSU 71 72 71 214 -2
Julie Hovland So Alabama 68 76 70 214 -2

10 Erikah Neger Stetson 69 76 70 215 -1
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 68 74 73 215 -1
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 74 71 70 215 -1

13 Quynn Duong Gonzaga 70 72 74 216 E
Ailsa Clark FGCU 71 72 73 216 E

15 *Carolina Andrade FIU 72 70 75 217 +1
Audrey Haddad UTEP 69 72 76 217 +1
Sarah Edwards FGCU 72 73 72 217 +1
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 71 73 73 217 +1

19 Gabriela Powel FIU 71 73 74 218 +2
*Jenny Kim Florida 70 75 73 218 +2

21 Riley Issac McNeese 72 77 70 219 +3
Valentina Gilly FIU 71 73 75 219 +3
Federica Torre Gonzaga 73 75 71 219 +3

24 Amanda Leslie FAU 73 75 72 220 +4
Sophie Delfosse UTEP 76 73 71 220 +4
Jessica Mangrobang Gonzaga 73 76 71 220 +4
Laura Edmonds FGCU 75 73 72 220 +4

28 Emma Berlin Georgia State 76 75 70 221 +5
Kate Owens James Madison 75 70 76 221 +5
Sarah May Stetson 76 71 74 221 +5

31 Tilda Green UTRGV 68 78 76 222 +6
Preaw Sripatrprasite Eastern Michigan 72 76 74 222 +6
Maia Samuelsson Jacksonville 75 72 75 222 +6

Brooklyn Sutton TX A&M CorpusChristi 72 79 71 222 +6
Alyssa Nguyen Gonzaga 75 74 73 222 +6
Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 74 73 75 222 +6
Natalia Nassar FGCU 70 71 81 222 +6

38 Emma Reyes Northern Arizona 76 73 74 223 +7
Julia Stevenson Eastern Michigan 75 73 75 223 +7
Johanna Wollenhaupt MSU 76 75 72 223 +7

41 Chloe Howard Georgia State 71 71 82 224 +8
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 74 77 73 224 +8

43 Taylor Morgan FAU 76 74 75 225 +9
Julie Lucio UTRGV 75 73 77 225 +9
Sam Brimhall Jacksonville 76 76 73 225 +9
Lauren Comegys James Madison 74 74 77 225 +9

47 Cassie Kim Gonzaga 76 76 74 226 +10
Maria Connelly Eastern Michigan 77 77 72 226 +10
Belinda May So Alabama 70 81 75 226 +10
Green Apichonlati Eastern Michigan 78 74 74 226 +10
Vicky Gonzalez UTRGV 73 77 76 226 +10
Janejilla Marston Georgia State 75 77 74 226 +10
Wendy Hsiao Stetson 75 77 74 226 +10

54 Angela Lopez Cincinnati 73 78 76 227 +11
Aleksandra Chekalina Northern Arizona 74 76 77 227 +11
Ana Tsiros James Madison 75 77 75 227 +11

57 Paighton Masterson Cincinnati 70 75 83 228 +12
58 Ashley Croft Northern Arizona 75 77 77 229 +13

Maria Blasco Georgia State 76 76 77 229 +13
Paula Trejo Lerdo Jacksonville 77 76 76 229 +13
Natalia Sompolvorachai Cincinnati 78 73 78 229 +13

62 Mawgan Vater Jacksonville 78 73 79 230 +14



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 72

2

Lucy Martinez TX A&M CorpusChristi 74 76 80 230 +14
Faith Belmear MSU 79 76 75 230 +14

65 Alyza Flores Northern Arizona 78 79 74 231 +15
Katelin Lawson Eastern Michigan 76 79 76 231 +15

67 Isabel Huntsman McNeese 76 78 78 232 +16
Isabella Portokalis FGCU 74 77 81 232 +16

69 Maria Beltran TX A&M CorpusChristi 80 79 74 233 +17
*Carolina Rotzinger FIU 80 77 76 233 +17
Sophia Tejeda UTRGV 77 81 75 233 +17

Kellsey Sample TX A&M CorpusChristi 77 80 76 233 +17
73 Maria Garcia McNeese 73 79 82 234 +18

Rosa Barnak FAU 74 74 86 234 +18
Brooke Newell MSU 78 77 79 234 +18

76 Roxana Nataf McNeese 81 72 82 235 +19
Briana Garza UTRGV 79 79 77 235 +19
Eliska Kocourkova Northern Arizona 78 79 78 235 +19

79 Elina Stromberg Jacksonville 75 84 77 236 +20
80 Petra Duran Georgia State 75 85 77 237 +21

Mackenzie Fee TX A&M CorpusChristi 82 78 77 237 +21
Carly Lyvers James Madison 79 81 77 237 +21

83 Nele Mattner So Alabama 76 83 79 238 +22
Bridget Schulte MSU 79 82 77 238 +22

85 Caroline Berge So Alabama 81 80 78 239 +23
Anika Hovda McNeese 75 79 85 239 +23

87 Andrea Ostos UTEP 82 78 80 240 +24
88 Taylor Stone UTEP 79 80 82 241 +25
89 *Michelle Rodriguez FIU 86 87 84 257 +41
89 Hannah Leiner FIU 76 75 WD 173 +13



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Amanda Leslie FAU 3.00 E
Natalia Nassar FGCU 4.00 +4
Valentina Gilly FIU 3.25 +1
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 3.50 +2
Sarah Edwards FGCU 2.75 -1
Erikah Neger Stetson 3.00 E
Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 3.00 E
Ailsa Clark FGCU 3.00 E
Laura Edmonds FGCU 3.00 E
Justine Lauer Stetson 2.75 -1
Sarah May Stetson 3.50 +2
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 3.00 E
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 3.00 E
justine fournand FAU 3.00 E
Rosa Barnak FAU 3.75 +3

PAR 4 SCORING

Amanda Leslie FAU 4.00 E
Natalia Nassar FGCU 4.50 +5
Valentina Gilly FIU 4.30 +3
Erikah Neger Stetson 3.90 -1
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 3.90 -1
Sarah Edwards FGCU 4.30 +3
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 4.00 E
Ailsa Clark FGCU 4.20 +2
Laura Edmonds FGCU 4.00 E
Justine Lauer Stetson 3.60 -4
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 4.10 +1
Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 4.30 +3
Sarah May Stetson 4.00 E
justine fournand FAU 4.00 E
Rosa Barnak FAU 4.80 +8

PAR 5 SCORING

Amanda Leslie FAU 5.00 E
Natalia Nassar FGCU 5.00 E
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 4.50 -2
Valentina Gilly FIU 4.75 -1
Sarah Edwards FGCU 4.50 -2
Erikah Neger Stetson 4.75 -1
Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 5.00 E
Ailsa Clark FGCU 4.75 -1
Laura Edmonds FGCU 5.00 E
Justine Lauer Stetson 4.75 -1
Sarah May Stetson 5.00 E
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 5.25 +1
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 4.75 -1
justine fournand FAU 4.50 -2
Rosa Barnak FAU 5.75 +3

EAGLES

Hanna Kiefer Stetson 1

BIRDIES

Natalia Nassar FGCU 1
Amanda Leslie FAU 1
Valentina Gilly FIU 1
Erikah Neger Stetson 2
Sarah Edwards FGCU 3
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 4
Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 2
Justine Lauer Stetson 6
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 3
Ailsa Clark FGCU 2
Laura Edmonds FGCU 1
Sarah May Stetson 2
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 4
justine fournand FAU 4
Rosa Barnak FAU 1

PARS

Sarah May Stetson 12
Natalia Nassar FGCU 10
Valentina Gilly FIU 13
Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 11
Erikah Neger Stetson 16
Sarah Edwards FGCU 12
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 10
Ailsa Clark FGCU 14
Laura Edmonds FGCU 16
Justine Lauer Stetson 12
Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 11
Chloe Howard Georgia State 9
Hanna Kiefer Stetson 9
Rosa Barnak FAU 8
Amanda Leslie FAU 16



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Cypress Links-Lakewood Ranch Golf & Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 15 58 15 1 1 4.03 4 0 1
2 3 0 8 59 22 3.16 3 0 2
3 4 0 7 59 22 1 4.19 4 0 3
4 4 0 9 61 16 3 4.15 4 0 4
5 5 0 1 23 59 6 4.79 5 0 5
6 3 0 9 58 21 2 3.18 3 0 6
7 4 0 4 45 31 10 4 4.63 4 0 7
8 4 0 13 61 14 2 4.06 4 0 8
9 5 0 13 55 19 3 5.13 5 0 9
10 4 0 8 56 20 4 1 4.24 4 0 10
11 4 0 14 55 19 4.06 4 0 11
12 5 0 10 60 10 8 1 5.19 5 0 12
13 3 0 6 64 18 3.14 3 0 13
14 4 0 7 45 29 7 2 4.44 4 0 14
15 4 0 11 57 17 3 4.14 4 0 15
16 3 0 4 55 22 7 2 3.39 3 0 16
17 4 0 7 56 18 7 1 4.30 4 0 17
18 5 0 13 58 17 1 5.07 5 0 18

Round 2 - Cypress Links-Lakewood Ranch Golf & Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 5 48 35 2 4.38 4 0 1
2 3 0 10 62 17 1 3.10 3 0 2
3 4 0 17 60 13 3.96 4 0 3
4 4 0 17 66 6 1 3.90 4 0 4
5 5 0 25 57 7 1 4.82 5 0 5
6 3 0 1 57 29 3 3.38 3 0 6
7 4 0 9 45 28 8 3 4.43 4 0 7
8 4 0 8 49 32 1 4.29 4 0 8
9 5 0 16 53 17 4 1 5.11 5 0 9
10 4 0 16 46 25 3 4.17 4 0 10
11 4 0 10 53 24 3 1 4.23 4 0 11
12 5 0 13 54 21 2 5.13 5 0 12
13 3 0 11 59 17 3 3.13 3 0 13
14 4 0 7 52 23 8 2 4.38 4 0 14
15 4 0 6 49 29 6 4.39 4 0 15
16 3 0 7 45 30 8 6 3.53 3 0 16
17 4 0 14 46 24 6 4.24 4 0 17
18 5 0 14 60 15 1 5.03 5 0 18



42nd FIU Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Cypress Links-Lakewood Ranch Golf & Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 11 68 10 1 4.01 4 0 1
2 3 0 12 66 9 3 3.03 3 0 2
3 4 0 13 64 12 1 1 4.02 4 0 3
4 4 0 12 60 15 3 4.10 4 0 4
5 5 0 19 58 11 2 4.96 5 0 5
6 3 0 13 47 25 5 3.24 3 0 6
7 4 0 13 54 19 4 4.16 4 0 7
8 4 0 4 63 19 4 2 4.28 4 0 8
9 5 0 9 68 11 2 1 5.09 5 0 9
10 4 0 20 47 19 4 4.08 4 0 10
11 4 0 13 57 17 3 4.11 4 0 11
12 5 0 23 52 14 1 4.92 5 0 12
13 3 0 3 66 20 1 3.21 3 0 13
14 4 0 8 54 19 9 1 4.33 4 0 14
15 4 0 10 37 38 5 4.42 4 0 15
16 3 0 10 60 16 4 1 3.18 3 0 16
17 4 0 4 54 26 6 4.38 4 0 17
18 5 0 23 54 10 3 4.92 5 0 18


